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G010   数据手册 ( 数据表 ) 







如同
N/A


开始
N/A


结尾
N/A


包括
*CG010*
  *G010*
  *G0100*
  *G0101*
  *G0102*
  *G0107*
  *G010A*
  *G010B*
  *G010C*
  *G010D*
  *G010E*
  *G010G*
  *G010J*
  *G010K*
  *G010M*
  *G010W*
  *G010Z*
  *HG010*
  



生产厂家

全部
Cynergy3 Co
Cypress Semiconducto...
EPCOS AG
Unspecified

HP => Agilent Techno...
Nichicon
Panasonic Corporatio...
Powerex
TAIYO YUDEN

TDK Corporation
Vishay Semiconductor...
 
 
 













生产厂家

零件编号

产品描述 (功能)

PDF





Unspecified


ZGG0100C


MODEL ZCG - SINGLE CHANNEL OUTPUT ROTARY PULSE GENERATOR MODEL ZFG and ZGG - SINGLE CHANNEL OUTPUT LENGTH SENSORS


视图







Powerex


T9G01010


Phase Control SCR 1000-1200 Amperes Avg 100-2200 Volts


视图







Powerex


R9G01018


General Purpose Rectifier 1800 Amperes Average 2400 Volts


视图







Powerex


T9G01012


Phase Control SCR 1000-1200 Amperes Avg 100-2200 Volts


视图








  







Unspecified


ZFG0100C


MODEL ZCG - SINGLE CHANNEL OUTPUT ROTARY PULSE GENERATOR MODEL ZFG and ZGG - SINGLE CHANNEL OUTPUT LENGTH SENSORS


视图







Powerex


R9G01012


General Purpose Rectifier 1200 Amperes Average 5400 Volts


视图







Powerex


R9G01022


General Purpose Rectifier


视图







Unspecified


ZCG0100C


MODEL ZCG - SINGLE CHANNEL OUTPUT ROTARY PULSE GENERATOR MODEL ZFG and ZGG - SINGLE CHANNEL OUTPUT LENGTH SENSORS


视图







Powerex


T9G01000A


Phase Control SCR 1000 Amperes Average 2400 Volts


视图







Powerex


T9G0101203


Phase Control SCR 1200 Amperes Average 2400 Volts



视图
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